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1 BURBAN David 132 114 18 0 0

2 LHOMME Alexis 117 99 18 15 15

3 RIVIERE Yannick 102 84 18 30 15

4 PATRICK Bertrand 96 78 18 36 6

5 BERTIN Jean Rene 92 66 26 40 4

6 GRANGIER Sylvain 90 90 42 2

6 LESCURE Lina 90 72 18 42 0

8 BERTIN Chantal 76 48 28 56 14

8 BIZARION Virgile 76 54 22 0 56 0

10 DE CLERCQ Mickael 75 57 18 0 57 1

11 LEBON Alain 72 54 18 60 3

12 BOUYSSOU Joel 66 48 18 66 6

13 BRETENET Patrick 63 33 30 69 3

14 FERIGNAC Didier 57 39 18 0 75 6

14 LANGLET Yannick 57 39 18 75 0

16 ROCHE Christophe 48 30 18 84 9

17 BOUDIN Olivier 46 27 19 86 2
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18 ETHEVE Jean 42 42 90 4

18 SANFOURCHE Jacques 42 24 18 90 0

20 LESCURE René 38 38 94 4

21 FOUILLIT Christophe 33 33 0 99 5

22 LESUR Thibault 24 24 108 9

23 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 18 18 114 6


